
 
 
 

Local Banking is here for you! 

As many small businesses find themselves without patrons, closing their doors due to 
quarantines, and other concerns during these uncertain times, we have local Financial 

Banking Institutions of Colleyville Chamber of Commerce offering solutions to our business 
owners.  

 

  

 

  

  

Bank of the West 
817-310-3555 
Bill O’Daniel 
bodaniel@bnkwest.com 
Keith Temple 
ktemple@bnkwest.com 
Phil Cloud 
pcloud@bnkwest.com 
Lee Ely (SBA Specialist) 
lely@bnkwest.com 
Charles Comer (SBA Specialist) 
ccomer@bnkwest.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 
BB&T/ Truist 
817-849-1882 
Cindy Koetter 

 

 

 

 

 

Colonial Bank 
817-282-9281 
Greg Vincent 
Greg.vincent@gocolonial.com 
682-325-5960 work 

 

 

 

 

 

EECU 
817-882-0800 
Susan Buxton 

susan.buxton@eecu.org  

 

 

 

 

 

First Bank Texas 
817-553-2500 
Don Proctor 
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First Guaranty Bank 
817-953-2449 
Amanda Arizpe 
agarizpe@sgb.net 

 
 

 

 

Fort Worth Community Credit Union 
817-835-5000 
Rochelle Drake 

 

 

 

 

 

Frost Bank 
Jason Espinoza 
Jason.espinoza@frostbank.com 
817-420-5198 
Scott Sheppard 
Scott.sheppard@frostbank.com 
817-420-5318 

 

 

 

 

 

Pinnacle Bank 
Genny Hale 
817-656-7755 

 

 

 

 

 

Plains Capital Bank 
Chris Strittmatter 
817-570-6222 

 

 

 

 

 

Providence Bank of Texas  
Randy McCauley 
817-912-3444 

 

 

 

 

 

Randolf Brooks Federal CU  
Landon Broach 
lbroach@rbfcu.org 
Cell: 972-207-3489  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Simmons Bank 
817-916-6200 
Jim Patterson 
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Spirit of Texas Bank 
817-605-3250 
Winston Eckhardt 
weckhardt@sotb.com 
817-653-3250 

 

 

 

 

 

Worthington National Bank 
817-656-6200 
Scott Brandt 
Scottbrandt@worthingtonbank.com 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

Please note that the SBA disaster loan options available are handled directly with SBA.  
Business owners should apply online in the Disaster Loan Application Portal at 
https://disasterloan.sba.gov/ela/  
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